2024 - 2025 Tuition Rates							
INDSOR ACADEMY					5% Discount Full Pay By 5/15/24		
Grade Level	ŀ	Annual	Ν	/lonthly		Annual	
K4 & K5	\$	6,300	\$	525		N/A	
1st-4th	\$	8,100	\$	675	\$	7,695	
5th-12th	\$	9,000	\$	750	\$	8,550	

Multiple Child Adjustment *				
Two Students	10%			
Three Students	25%			
Annual Maximum Tuition	\$21K			

\* Not applicable to K4-K5

Fee Schedule							
Fee	Amount	For					
* Registration:	\$400	per Family					
* Testing:	\$50	New Student Only					
** K4-4th Matriculation:	\$250	Technology, Tech Insurance,					
** 5th-12th Matriculation:	\$400	Art/Music & Class Dues					
		Insurance for unexpected					
* Tuition Insurance	1%	withdrawal					
Athletic:	\$100	per Season (Fall/Spring)					

\* Due upon signing Enrollment Contract

\*\* Due August 1st, 2024

## Alumni, Active Duty Military and First Responders (Firefighters, EMT's, Police Officers)

- a. All families will receive a 10% discount off tuition each school year (not in addition to full pay).
- b. \$150 Registration Fee Credit
- c. Registration fee is waived the first year for new Alumni.

Van Service						
Students	Monthly					
1	\$	100				
2	\$	150				

After School Care (K4-5th) **Students** Weekly Drop-In 1 \$ 60 \$ 15 2 \$ \$ 100 20 \$ \$ 3 125 25

Paid 10 months Aug-May